
Saiful . <saiful22@usk.ac.id>

[SiELE] Submission Acknowledgement
The Editors <jurnal@unsyiah.ac.id> Sun, Jun 14, 2020 at 8:01 PM
To: "Dr. Saiful Saiful" <saiful22@unsyiah.ac.id>

Dr. Saiful Saiful:

Thank you for submitting the manuscript, "STRATEGIES OF EFL DOCTORAL
CANDIDATES IN  DISSERTATION COMPLETION" to Studies in English Language and
Education. With the online journal management system that we are using, you
will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging
in to the journal web site:

Manuscript URL: http://jurnal.unsyiah.ac.id/SiELE/author/submission/16990
Username: drsaiful

Please be reminded that this acknowledgement does NOT mean that your article
is accepted. It will first go through a review process by two reviewers.
This typically takes 1-2 months time. Afterwards, an acknowledgement of
accepted as it is, accepted with minor revision, accepted with major
revision, or rejected will be sent to the author(s). If accepted, the
author(s) are to make amendments and resubmit to the chief editor through
the OJS. Once the evaluation is complete, then the journal will send the
Acceptance Letter to the author(s).

If you have any questions, please contact us at this email address:
sielejournal@unsyiah.ac.id. Thank you for considering this journal as a
venue for your work.

The Editors
Studies in English Language and Education
http://www.jurnal.unsyiah.ac.id/SiELE
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Put Article in the New HSSR Template
Yunisrina Qismullah Yusuf <yunisrina.q.yusuf@unsyiah.ac.id> Wed, Jan 29, 2020 at 11:21 AM
To: "Saiful ." <saiful22@unsyiah.ac.id>, SAIFUL MAR <saifulmar22@gmail.com>

Dear Dr. Saiful,

I have received the evaluation of your revised paper from the chief editor of HSSR Journal. She has accepted the
revisions that you have done. However, before the journal proceeds to publication, the journal requires you to put your
article that has been accepted (Attachment 1) into the new template of the journal for 2020 (Attachment 2). Please
carefully read the new template. You must also ENSURE that the references section follows the APA 7th edition as
informed in the guidelines of the journal. 

You must submit your article to me in the new template by February 10, 2020 to ensure timely publication of your
paper by HSSR. Thank you.

Sincerely,
Yunisrina

Dr. Yunisrina Qismullah Yusuf
Ph.D. (Phonology, University of Malaya)
M.Ling. (Linguistics, University of Malaya) 
B.E. (English Education, University of Syiah Kuala)
http://fsd.unsyiah.ac.id/yunisrina.q.yusuf/  

SCOPUS Author ID: 55351138500
ResearcherID: K-1970-2015
SINTA Author ID: 58380
http://orcid.org/0000-0002-7187-5117

Lecturer
Department of English Education
Faculty of Teacher Training and Education
University of Syiah Kuala, 
Banda Aceh 23111, Indonesia

Editor-in-Chief
Studies in English Language and Education
(SiELE Journal)
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Saiful . <saiful22@usk.ac.id>

Fwd: 33 HSSR Articles Double Checked and Finalized
Yunisrina Qismullah Yusuf <yunisrina.q.yusuf@unsyiah.ac.id> Sun, Feb 23, 2020 at 3:36 PM
To: "Dohra Fitrisia ." <dohra_fitrisia@unsyiah.ac.id>, Firman Parlindungan <firman@utu.ac.id>, Muhammad Nasir
<mnasir@ar-raniry.ac.id>, Ida muliawati <ida.thesyarils@gmail.com>, Venninella Syahputri
<venninellasyahputri@utu.ac.id>, Guru Herland Franley Sastra Inggris UBB <herland.franley@gmail.com>, "Asnawi ."
<drasnawi@unsyiah.ac.id>, Budi Rizka <budirizka91@gmail.com>, Syarwan Ahmad <syarwanahmad54@gmail.com>,
Tomi Arianto <tomy2088.ta@gmail.com>, Nira Erdiana <niraerdiana@unsyiah.ac.id>, Saiful Akmal <saiful.akmal@ar-
raniry.ac.id>, Jarjani PBI FTK <jarjani@ar-raniry.ac.id>, Diana Fauzia <diana.fauzia@unsyiah.ac.id>, Burhanuddin YS
<burhanyasin@unsyiah.ac.id>, Ika Apriani Fata <ika.apriani@unsyiah.ac.id>, rosnani_sahardin@unsyiah.ac.id, Iskandar
AS <iskandar.abdul.samad@unsyiah.ac.id>, "Masrizal ." <masrizal@unsyiah.ac.id>, yunisa@puterabatam.ac.id, "Saiful ."
<saiful22@unsyiah.ac.id>, "Siti Sarah Fitriani ." <ssfitriani@unsyiah.ac.id>, "Chairina , S.Pd, M.A"
<chairina.nasir@unsyiah.ac.id>, Khairiah Syahabuddin <khairiah.syahabuddin@ar-raniry.ac.id>, "Muhammad Aulia
(HDR)" <muhammad.aulia@hdr.mq.edu.au>, muhammad aulia <muhammad.aulia@unsyiah.ac.id>, Zulfadli Aziz
<zulfadli.aziz@unsyiah.ac.id>, abudin59@unsyiah.ac.id, nashriyah@ar-raniry.ac.id, martinkustati@uinib.ac.id, "Dr. Astri
Yulia | Fakulti Pendidikan & Sains Sosial (FPSS)" <dr.astri@unisel.edu.my>, nurul inayah <nurulinayah@unsyiah.ac.id>,
"Kismullah ." <kismullah@unsyiah.ac.id>, faisal mustafa <faisal.mustafa@unsyiah.ac.id>

Dr. Yunisrina Qismullah Yusuf
Ph.D. (Phonology, University of Malaya)
M.Ling. (Linguistics, University of Malaya) 
B.E. (English Education, University of Syiah Kuala)
http://fsd.unsyiah.ac.id/yunisrina.q.yusuf/  

SCOPUS Author ID: 55351138500
ResearcherID: K-1970-2015
SINTA Author ID: 58380
http://orcid.org/0000-0002-7187-5117

Lecturer
Department of English Education
Faculty of Teacher Training and Education
University of Syiah Kuala, 
Banda Aceh 23111, Indonesia

Editor-in-Chief
Studies in English Language and Education
(SiELE Journal)
Website: http://www.jurnal.unsyiah.ac.id/SiELE 

  

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Yunisrina Qismullah Yusuf <yunisrina.q.yusuf@unsyiah.ac.id>
Date: Sun, Feb 23, 2020 at 3:29 PM
Subject: 33 HSSR Articles Double Checked and Finalized
To: Dr Siti Suriani Haji Othman <ssuriani3979@gmail.com>
Cc: Rudi Kurniawan <kurniawan@unsyiah.ac.id>, <taufik.abidin@unsyiah.ac.id>, Nasrul Arahman
<nasrular@unsyiah.ac.id>

Dear Dr. Siti Suriani,

My sincere apologies for sending these 33 articles past the due date that you had given me. This was because, for
each paper, I had double-checked the content and ensure that the authors:

- strictly follow the new 2020 template
- have done the 2nd round of revisions that you have requested (I have noted the changes they made in the Recap of
EEIC-AIC Selected Articles for HSSR as attached lastly with this email for your administrative needs)
- have hyperlinked all of the references as required by the journal (I personally have checked every single reference,
making a total of 1,347 references, so that they follow the APA 7th style to the best that I can...I have also provided
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translations to titles in Indonesian and run the Spelling and Grammar check for every article by setting it to the
proofing language of UK English)
- cite relevant articles to their topics from HSSR

I hope all of the articles are now worthy and suitable to be published by HSSR, Dr. Please do let me know if further
amendments are needed. Thank you so much for all of your help, Dr. 

Sincerely,
Yunisrina
 
Dr. Yunisrina Qismullah Yusuf
Ph.D. (Phonology, University of Malaya)
M.Ling. (Linguistics, University of Malaya) 
B.E. (English Education, University of Syiah Kuala)
http://fsd.unsyiah.ac.id/yunisrina.q.yusuf/  
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